Yosypiv Taras Volodymyrovych

Category Family member

BINM waxTta Jlicosa A1 JlbBiBBYriNAs, 3aCTYNHUK

Last position ] .
HaYasbHUKa AiNbHULUI NiAAOMHMX YCTAaHOBOK

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yosypiv Volodymyr Stepanovych father
SE "Enterprise of State Criminal and Executing
Service of Ukraine (#47)", Head

Yosypiv Dariia Ivanivna mother

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27480
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9645
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29326
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29326
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29326
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29326

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

BIM waxTta JNlicosa AN
JbBiBBYTiNASA, 3aCTYNHUK
HaYa/lbHUKA OiNbHWUL
MiANOMHUX YCTaHOBOK

BiogOKpeMneHunn Niapo3ain
waxTta "Jlicoea" AN
JbBIiBBYTriNAA, ripHU4Ynin
MancTep Nig3emMHuNn

BioOKpeMAeHnn Nigpo3ain
waxTta "Jlicosa" Ol
JbBiBBYTiNAA, ripHU4Ynin
MancTep Nig3emMHuNn

Separate Unit "Lisova Mine" of

the State Enterprise
"Selydivcoal", Underground
mining master

8 636,82

6 007,75

4 216,03

2 290,79

6 178,49

5 078,08

4 236,91

2 422,75


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08efcfea-75d4-43b5-8ea5-ae5fd6fcc963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_224371b8-39fc-4343-aa14-173f3d4273de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68698562-bb5c-4116-b55e-612e7784b33d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a68855a-0507-4612-b68a-c33f80a52f38

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

25
830,00

2
100,00

3
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08efcfea-75d4-43b5-8ea5-ae5fd6fcc963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_224371b8-39fc-4343-aa14-173f3d4273de
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

27065.5 sg. m (3)

268.37 sq. m (1)

268.37 sq. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

* BA3 210131983

47.0sg. m
(4)

43.4sq. m
(1)

43.4s9. m
(1)

46.02sg. m
(1)
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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